Neww

LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES

RETAIL PRICE LIST

NUWAY TRADING HOURS:
Mon - Fri 6:30am - 5:00pm
Sat: 7:00am - 5:00pm

Sun & Public Hol : 9:00am - 3:00pm
PAVERS AND WALLS (NUWAY N ASHMORE) Open Every Day, except
WWW.nuway.com.au 1/02/2026 Xmas, Boxing, New Year & Anzac
ORGANIC SOIL $12m3 $1M3  CONV. | DRAINAGE GRAVELS $1/2M3 $1M3  CONV.
Premium Organic Blend $50.95  $93.90 0.85/t 5mm Blue Metal $66.95 $123.90 1.5t
Organic Mix $4845 $88.90 1/t 20mm Blue Metal $59.95  $109.90 1.5t
NATURAL SOIL $12m3 $1M3 CONV. | DECORATIVE GRAVELS $1/2M3 $1M3  CONV.
Underturf $47.45 $86.90 it Caramel Swirl 10mm $122.45 $219.90 1.5/t
Overturf Premium Organic $62.95  $115.90 1.1/t Mist White 20mm $260.95 $496.90 1.5/t
(Overturf Premium is Not suited for cylinder mower's) Twilight Crush 20-30mm $98.95 $177.90 1.3/t
MULCHES $1/2M3  $1M3
Cypress Blend $64.45  $118.90 PEBBLES $1/2M3 $1M3  CONV.
Cypress Carbon Black Mulch $79.45  $148.90 Natural River Pebble 20-40mm $103.45 $186.90 1.5/t
Cypress Mulch $73.95  $137.90 Riverbank Pebble 20mm $11545 $205.90 1.5/t
Cypress Uluru Red Mulch $77.95  $145.90 Riverbank Pebble 30-70mm $106.95 $193.90 1.5/t
Eco Mulch $50.95  $93.90 Tumbled Sandstone 20-40mm $158.95 $292.90 1.3/t
Hardwood Chip $71.95  $133.90 Winter White 20-50mm $507.95 $990.90 1.5/t
Hoop Bark 25-37.5mm $66.45  $122.90
Pine Bark Nuggets 25 mm $62.95 $115.90
Pine Fines 5-10mm Softfall $91.95  $163.90 SELF SERVE BIN PRODUCTS $EACH
Rural Fines $34.70  $62.90 Bag Your Own (bag provided) from  $4.90
Tea Tree $71.45  $132.90 We Bag For You (bag provided) from  $6.90
Sugar Cane bagged Bales $19.00 ea Shovel Loads from  $0.50
Sugar Cane Bales $12.90 ea Bucket 10 litre (container not provided) from  $1.50
Bucket 20 litre (container not provided) from  $3.00
BASES $12M3  $1IM3  CONV. T
Concrete Blend 10mm $78.45  $146.90 1.8/t COUR; ........................
Crusher Dust Blue $58.45  $106.90 1.6/t [ TRay S8y
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SANDS $12M3 $M3 cowv. |
Brickies Loam White $68.45  $126.90 1.5/t
Pit Wash Sand $7295  $135.90 1.51 10% DISCOUNT - on sales of 10m3 or more on any 1 bin product
Paver Medum Sand 7495 ¥139.90 1.5 PLEASE NOTE: Materials which are naturally-source from
Fine Bedding Sand (LawnTop Dress) $7245  $13490 1.5 quarries, such as Gravels, Pebbles Mulches, Soils & Sand may
have variation's from batch to batch, especially in terms of colour.
TONNAGE/CUBIC METRE CONVERSION - Some retailers sell by
weight or tonnage this can appear cheaper, but can be deceiving.
Product available in Bulka bags. I.E. m3 of concrete blend can vx'/e|glh up to 2 tonnes particulary if its
Bulka bag loading = $15.00 wet, therefore the tonnagg retail price can appear to be up to half
the price of a meterage price.
The tonne to M3 ratio is shown next to the price of all soils, sands
and gravels this indicates how much 1m3 of each product weighs.
ASHMORE BUDERIM BURPENGARY CHANDLER FORESTDALE LOGAN

PH: 5597 3433 PH: 5445 2173

ashmore@nuway.com.au buderim@nuway.com.au

MANGO HILL
PH: 3491 6372

mangohill@nuway.com.au

PH: 3888 8806
burpengary@nuway.caom.au

ORMEAU

PH: 5546 7703
armeau@nuway.com.au

PINE RIVERS

PH: 3390 2477
chandler@nuway.com.au

PH: 3800 5433

REDLANDS

PH: 3881 1447 PH: 32077800

pinerivers@nuway.com.au

forestdale@nuway.com.au

redlands@nuway.com.au

PH: 3808 8442
logan@nuway.com.au

WESTERNS

PH: 3715 6200
western@nuway.com.au
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CEMENTS & PREMIX BAGS

Builders Cement
GP Cement
White Cement
Onemix Concrete

Onemix Post Hole Mix

Onemix Rapid Set
Onemix Mortar

Onemix Washed Sand

Onemix Paver Sand
Hydrated Lime

Onemix Mortar Mate 1Ltr

Bondcrete
Bondcrete

REINFORCING BAR & MESH

Half Sheet: NF52H 3.0m x 2.4m
Half Sheet: NF62H 3.0m x 2.4m
Trench Mesh: NF8TM3

Starter Bar: Y12 6m

POLYDRAIN
Poly Slot Drain 20m

Poly Slot Drain 20m Socked

Poly Slot Drain 20m

Poly Slot Drain 20m Socked

WEED MATTING & OTHERS

Weed Mat - Per L/M (1.83m wide)

Weed Mat - Per Roll (1.83m x 50m)

Bidim - Per L/M (2m wide)

Bidim - Per Roll (2m x 50m)

Heavy Plastic 200um - Per L/M (2m wide)
Heavy Plastic 200um - Per Roll (2m x 50m)

PAVER SEALER'S

Penetrating Plus (Water based)
Tuscan TSL (Penetrating solvent based)
Synergy (Sealer & Consolidator)

PAVER CLEANER'S

Anti-eff (Remove efflorescence)
Maestro Cleaner (Removes moulds, tannin.)
HD Cleaner (Water based degreaser)

POTTING MIX & FERTILISERS

Eco Potting Mix

Organic Life - Garden Fertiliser
Grassmaster - Lawn Fertiliser

Gypsum

BAGGED PEBBLES

Nuway Polished Pebbles 20kg bags
Nuway Lava Pebbles, all sizes 16kg bags

SIZE
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
20kg
1Ltr

1Ltr

4Ltr

SIZE
65mm
65mm
100mm
100mm

QTY

Per L/IM
Per Roll
Per L/IM
Per Roll
Per L/IM
Per Roll

2L
$72.20

$138.00
$143.80

1L
$32.50

$25.90

SIZE
25ltr
15kg
15kg
25kg

From

Snow White Tumbled Pebbles, all sizes 20kg bags

$EACH
$7.85
$8.15
$12.65
$10.25
$8.95
$11.15
$10.25
$7.15
$14.70
$18.95
$19.05
$28.20
$58.30

$EACH
$47.00
$76.00
$30.00
$22.00

$EACH
$50.00
$79.00
$84.00
$118.00

$EACH
$3.62
$95.00
$5.10
$187.00
$3.49
$99.00

1oL 20L

$178.70 $310.10
$555.60 $991.30
$664.90 $1,151.40

sL 5L
$101.30 $261.50
$49.40

$61.40  $129.80

$EACH
$7.00
$21.60
$34.80
$25.30

$EACH
$24.95

$23.45
$25.95

SLEEPERS PIN

E - (CCA TREATED)

200 X 50 X 2400mm

$EACH
$32.90

Please note Industry standard: A sleeper with one good face & one good leading

edge is landscape quality.

TURF PER M2 -

DIRECT

Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour)
Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf)
Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade)
Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant)
Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn)
Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun)
Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch)

TURF- PER SLAB 1210x620mm = (0.75m2)

(Pre-Order & pick up at Nuway)

Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour)
Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf)
Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade)
Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant)
Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn)
Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun)
Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch)

$/M2 + DEL
$13.80
$13.80
$13.80
$13.80
$24.90
$7.20
$13.60

PER SLAB
$11.10
$11.10
$11.10
$11.10
$20.60
$6.60
$10.90

TURF - LAWN BLOCK 610x410mm = (0.25m2)

(Pick up at Nuway - Pre-

Order)

Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour)
Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf)
Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade)
Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant)
Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn)
Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun)
Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch)

PRODUCTS FOR HIRE

Hire per day - Lawn Rol

ler

Hire per day - Soil Spreader
Hire per day - Wheel Barrow

GARDEN HARDWARE

Shovel SQ mouth metal handle 1000mm

Shovel SQ mouth long
Shovel Post Hole Fibre

handle 1500mm
glass handle 1470mm

Fork (Mulch) Fibreglass handle 1500mm

PER BLOCK
$3.57
$3.57
$3.57
$3.57
$6.89
$1.94
$3.62

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$EACH
$9.95

$14.95
$24.95
$29.95

DELIVERY FEES: Please ask for a quote.
Deliveries are generally to footpath only. However
where safety permits we will endeavour to place your
order where it is required. Therefore we do not take
responsibility for any damage caused to your property

above or below ground.




