

# RETAIL PRICE LIST

(NUWAY - ASHMORE)

**NUWAY TRADING HOURS:**

Mon - Fri 6:30am - 5:00pm

Sat: 7:00am - 5:00pm

Sun & Public Hol : 9:00am - 3:00pm

**Open Every Day, except**

**Xmas, Boxing, New Year & Anzac**

1/02/2026

## ORGANIC SOIL

Premium Organic Blend  
Organic Mix

**\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$50.95   \$93.90   0.85/t  
\$48.45   \$88.90   1/t

## NATURAL SOIL

Underturf  
Overturf Premium Organic  
(Overturf Premium is Not suited for cylinder mower's)

**\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$47.45   \$86.90   1/t  
\$62.95   \$115.90   1.1/t

## MULCHES

Cypress Blend  
Cypress Carbon Black Mulch  
Cypress Mulch  
Cypress Uluru Red Mulch  
Eco Mulch  
Hardwood Chip  
Hoop Bark 25-37.5mm  
Pine Bark Nuggets 25 mm  
Pine Fines 5-10mm Softfall  
Rural Fines  
Tea Tree  
Sugar Cane bagged Bales  
Sugar Cane Bales

**\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**  
\$64.45   \$118.90  
\$79.45   \$148.90  
\$73.95   \$137.90  
\$77.95   \$145.90  
\$50.95   \$93.90  
\$71.95   \$133.90  
\$66.45   \$122.90  
\$62.95   \$115.90  
\$91.95   \$163.90  
\$34.70   \$62.90  
\$71.45   \$132.90  
\$19.00   ea  
\$12.90   ea

## BASES

Concrete Blend 10mm  
Crusher Dust Blue  
Road Base 2.4  
Deco Screened

**\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$78.45   \$146.90   1.8/t  
\$58.45   \$106.90   1.6/t  
\$55.45   \$100.90   1.6/t  
\$57.95   \$105.90   1.6/t

## SANDS

Brickies Loam White  
Pit Wash Sand  
Paver Medium Sand  
Fine Bedding Sand (LawnTop Dress)

**\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$68.45   \$126.90   1.5/t  
\$72.95   \$135.90   1.5/t  
\$74.95   \$139.90   1.5/t  
\$72.45   \$134.90   1.5/t

Product available in Bulk bags.  
Bulk bag loading = \$15.00

## DRAINAGE GRAVELS

5mm Blue Metal   **\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$66.95   \$123.90   1.5t  
20mm Blue Metal   \$59.95   \$109.90   1.5t

## DECORATIVE GRAVELS

Caramel Swirl 10mm   **\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$122.45   \$219.90   1.5/t  
Mist White 20mm   \$260.95   \$496.90   1.5/t  
Twilight Crush 20-30mm   \$98.95   \$177.90   1.3/t

## PEBBLES

Natural River Pebble 20-40mm   **\$1/2M3**   **\$1M3**   **CONV.**  
\$103.45   \$186.90   1.5/t  
Riverbank Pebble 20mm   \$115.45   \$205.90   1.5/t  
Riverbank Pebble 30-70mm   \$106.95   \$193.90   1.5/t  
Tumbled Sandstone 20-40mm   \$158.95   \$292.90   1.3/t  
Winter White 20-50mm   \$507.95   \$990.90   1.5/t

## SELF SERVE BIN PRODUCTS

	<b>\$EACH</b>
Bag Your Own (bag provided)	from \$4.90
We Bag For You (bag provided)	from \$6.90
Shovel Loads	from \$0.50
Bucket 10 litre (container not provided)	from \$1.50
Bucket 20 litre (container not provided)	from \$3.00

**COURTESY  
TRAILER  
AVAILABLE  
BOOK AHEAD**

**10% DISCOUNT** - on sales of 10m<sup>3</sup> or more on any 1 bin product

**PLEASE NOTE:** Materials which are naturally-source from quarries, such as Gravels, Pebbles Mulches, Soils & Sand may have variation's from batch to batch, especially in terms of colour.

**TONNAGE/CUBIC METRE CONVERSION** - Some retailers sell by weight or tonnage this can appear cheaper, but can be deceiving. I.E. m<sup>3</sup> of concrete blend can weigh up to 2 tonnes particularly if its wet, therefore the tonnage retail price can appear to be up to half the price of a meterage price.

The tonne to M<sup>3</sup> ratio is shown next to the price of all soils, sands and gravels this indicates how much 1m<sup>3</sup> of each product weighs.

### ASHMORE

PH: 5597 3433  
ashmore@nuway.com.au



### BUDERIM

PH: 5445 2173  
buderim@nuway.com.au

### BURPENGARY

PH: 3888 8806  
burpengary@nuway.com.au

### CHANDLER

PH: 3390 2477  
chandler@nuway.com.au

### FORESTDALE

PH: 3800 5433  
forestdale@nuway.com.au

### LOGAN

PH: 3808 8442  
logan@nuway.com.au

### MANGO HILL

PH: 3491 6372  
mangohill@nuway.com.au

### ORMEAU

PH: 5546 7703  
ormeau@nuway.com.au

### PINE RIVERS

PH: 3881 1447  
pinerivers@nuway.com.au

### REDLANDS

PH: 3207 7800  
redlands@nuway.com.au

### WESTERNS

PH: 3715 6200  
western@nuway.com.au

**CEMENTS & PREMIX BAGS**

	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Builders Cement	20kg	\$7.85
GP Cement	20kg	\$8.15
White Cement	20kg	\$12.65
Onemix Concrete	20kg	\$10.25
Onemix Post Hole Mix	20kg	\$8.95
Onemix Rapid Set	20kg	\$11.15
Onemix Mortar	20kg	\$10.25
Onemix Washed Sand	20kg	\$7.15
Onemix Paver Sand	20kg	\$14.70
Hydrated Lime	20kg	\$18.95
Onemix Mortar Mate 1Ltr	1Ltr	\$19.05
Bondcrete	1Ltr	\$28.20
Bondcrete	4Ltr	\$58.30

**REINFORCING BAR & MESH**

	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Half Sheet: NF52H 3.0m x 2.4m	\$47.00
Half Sheet: NF62H 3.0m x 2.4m	\$76.00
Trench Mesh: NF8TM3	\$30.00
Starter Bar: Y12 6m	\$22.00

**POLYDRAIN**

	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Poly Slot Drain 20m	65mm	\$50.00
Poly Slot Drain 20m Socked	65mm	\$79.00
Poly Slot Drain 20m	100mm	\$84.00
Poly Slot Drain 20m Socked	100mm	\$118.00

**WEED MATTING & OTHERS**

	<u>QTY</u>	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Weed Mat - Per L/M (1.83m wide)	Per L/M	\$3.62
Weed Mat - Per Roll (1.83m x 50m)	Per Roll	\$95.00
Bidim - Per L/M (2m wide)	Per L/M	\$5.10
Bidim - Per Roll (2m x 50m)	Per Roll	\$187.00
Heavy Plastic 200um - Per L/M (2m wide)	Per L/M	\$3.49
Heavy Plastic 200um - Per Roll (2m x 50m)	Per Roll	\$99.00

**PAVER SEALER'S**

	<u>2L</u>	<u>10L</u>	<u>20L</u>
Penetrating Plus (Water based)	\$72.20	\$178.70	\$310.10
Tuscan TSL (Penetrating solvent based)	\$138.00	\$555.60	\$991.30
Synergy (Sealer & Consolidator)	\$143.80	\$664.90	\$1,151.40

**PAVER CLEANER'S**

	<u>1L</u>	<u>5L</u>	<u>15L</u>
Anti-eff (Remove efflorescence)	\$32.50	\$101.30	\$261.50
Maestro Cleaner (Removes moulds, tannin.)		\$49.40	
HD Cleaner (Water based degreaser)	\$25.90	\$61.40	\$129.80

**POTTING MIX & FERTILISERS**

	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Eco Potting Mix	25ltr	\$7.00
Organic Life - Garden Fertiliser	15kg	\$21.60
Grassmaster - Lawn Fertiliser	15kg	\$34.80
Gypsum	25kg	\$25.30

**BAGGED PEBBLES**

	<u>From</u>	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Nuway Polished Pebbles 20kg bags		\$24.95
Nuway Lava Pebbles, all sizes 16kg bags		\$23.45
Snow White Tumbled Pebbles, all sizes 20kg bags		\$25.95

**SLEEPERS PINE - (CCA TREATED)**

	<u>\$ EACH</u>
200 X 50 X 2400mm	\$32.90

Please note Industry standard: A sleeper with one good face & one good leading edge is landscape quality.

**TURF PER M2 - DIRECT**

	<u>\$/M2 + DEL</u>
Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour)	\$13.80
Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf)	\$13.80
Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade)	\$13.80
Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant)	\$13.80
Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn)	\$24.90
Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun)	\$7.20
Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch)	\$13.60

**TURF- PER SLAB 1210x620mm = (0.75m2)**

	<u>PER SLAB</u>
(Pre-Order & pick up at Nuway)	
Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour)	\$11.10
Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf)	\$11.10
Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade)	\$11.10
Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant)	\$11.10
Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn)	\$20.60
Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun)	\$6.60
Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch)	\$10.90

**TURF - LAWN BLOCK 610x410mm = (0.25m2)**

	<u>PER BLOCK</u>
(Pick up at Nuway - Pre-Order)	
Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour)	\$3.57
Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf)	\$3.57
Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade)	\$3.57
Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant)	\$3.57
Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn)	\$6.89
Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun)	\$1.94
Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch)	\$3.62

**PRODUCTS FOR HIRE**

Hire per day - Lawn Roller	\$10.00
Hire per day - Soil Spreader	\$10.00
Hire per day - Wheel Barrow	\$10.00

**GARDEN HARDWARE**

	<u>\$ EACH</u>
Shovel SQ mouth metal handle 1000mm	\$9.95
Shovel SQ mouth long handle 1500mm	\$14.95
Shovel Post Hole Fibreglass handle 1470mm	\$24.95
Fork (Mulch) Fibreglass handle 1500mm	\$29.95

**DELIVERY FEES:** Please ask for a quote.

Deliveries are generally to footpath only. However where safety permits we will endeavour to place your order where it is required. Therefore we do not take responsibility for any damage caused to your property above or below ground.